
 

Camp/Lodge  Tour 
Van 

 

Land 
Cruiser 

 

Rate Per person(Adult) 

 

Meal 
Plan 

 

Ksh. 

 

Ksh. 

 

Dates 

Sarova Shaba game Lodge 

 

FB 

 

20,280 

 

26,710 

 

15th Jul.-22nd 
Dec. 

Ashnil Samburu Camp 

 

FB 

FB 

 

25,630 

22,630 

 

32,060 

29,060 

 

1st Jul. – 30th 
Sep. 

1st Oct. – 20th 
Dec. 

Elephant Bedroom Camp 

 

FB 

 

49,030 

 

55,460 

 

15th Jul. – 30th 
Sep. 

Samburu Sopa Lodge 

 

FB 24,930 

23,900 

 

31,560 

30,330 

 

1st Jul. – 31st Oct. 

1st Nov.- 21st 
Dec. 

Samburu Simba Lodge 

 

FB 

 

24,530 

20,280 

 

30,960 

26,710 

 

1st Jul. – 14th 
Sept. 

15th Sep.-22nd 
Dec. 

Samburu Intrepids 

 

FB 

 

48,010 

38,330 

 

54,440 

44,760 

 

1st Jul. – 31st Oct. 

1st Nov. – 22nd 
Dec. 

Sentrim Samburu 

 

FB 

 

23,830 

19,830 

 

30,260 

26,260 

 

1st Jul. – 31st Oct. 

1st Nov. – 19th 
Dec 

 


