Camp/Lodge		Tour Van	Land Cruiser	
Rate Per person(Adult)	Meal Plan	Ksh.	Ksh.	Dates
Sarova Shaba game Lodge	FB	20,280	26,710	15 th Jul22 nd Dec.
Ashnil Samburu Camp	FB FB	25,630 22,630	32,060 29,060	1st Jul. – 30th Sep. 1 st Oct. – 20 th
Elephant Bedroom Camp	FB	49,030	55,460	Dec. 15 th Jul. – 30 th Sep.
Samburu Sopa Lodge	FB	24,930 23,900	31,560 30,330	1 st Jul. – 31 st Oct. 1 st Nov 21 st Dec.
Samburu Simba Lodge	FB	24,530 20,280	30,960 26,710	1 st Jul. – 14 th Sept. 15 th Sep22 nd Dec.
Samburu Intrepids	FB	48,010 38,330	54,440 44,760	1 st Jul. – 31 st Oct. 1 st Nov. – 22 nd Dec.
Sentrim Samburu	FB	23,830 19,830	30,260 26,260	1 st Jul. – 31 st Oct. 1 st Nov. – 19 th Dec